VII
VIII

IV

Key

Evaluation
Interpretation
Connotation: Against
Connotation: For, even so
Reading, Forgetting
Step by Step

The Starred Text

The Broken Text

How Many Readings?
Sarrasine

The Five Codes

The Weaving of Voices
Citar

Antithesis I: the supplement
The Full Score

Beauty

The Castration Camp
The Castrato’s Posterity
Index, Sign, Money
The Dissolve of Voices
Irony, Parody

Very Natural Actions
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XXIII Painting as a Model 54

XXIV Transformation as Game 58
XXV The Portrait 6o
XXVI Signified and Truth 61
xxvit  Antithesis II: the marriage 65
xxvin  Character and Figure 67
XXIX T'he Alabaster Lamp 69
XXX Beyond and Short 71
XXXI The Disturbed Replication 73
xxxin  Delay 75
xxxm  And/or 76
xxxtv  The Prattle of Meaning 78
XXXV The Real, the Operable 8o
xxxvi  Folding, Unfolding 82
xxxvit  The Hermeneutic Sentence 84
xxxvir  Contract-narratives 88
xxxix  This Is Not an “Explication de Texte” 90
XL The Birth of Thematics 92
XLI The Proper Name 94
XLII Codes of Class 97
XLIII Stylistic Transformation 100
XLIV The Historical Character 101
XLV Depreciation 104
XLVI Completeness 105
XLVII S7Z, 106
xevin  The Unformulated Enigma 107
XLIX The Voice 109
L The Reassembled Body 111
LI The Blazon 113
LI The Masterpiece 114
LIII Euphemism 119
LIV Behind, Beyond 122
LV Language as Nature 126
LVI The Tree 128
LVII The Lines of Destination 131
LVIII The Story’s Interest 135
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LXIII

LXV
LXVI
LXVII
LXVIII
LXIX
LXX
LXXI

LXXIII
LXXIV
LXXV
LXXVI
LXXVII
LXXVIII
LXXIX

LXXXIII

LXXXV
LXXXVI
LXXXVII
LXXXVIII
LXXXIX
XC

XCI

XCl
XCIII

Three Codes Together

The Casuistry of Discourse
Narcissistic Proof

Equivocation I: double understandmg
Psychological Proof

The Voice of the Reader

The “Scene”

The Readerly I: “Everything holds together”

How an Orgy Is Created

The Braid

Equivocation II: metonymic falsehood
Being-Castrated and Castration
The Transposed Kiss

Aesthetic Proof

The Signified as Conclusion
The Mastery of Meaning

The Declaration of Love
Character and Discourse

The Readerly II: determined/determinant
To Die of Ignorance

Before Castration

Dénouement and Disclosure
Voice of the Person

Glissando

Pandemia

Literature Replete

Interrupted Replication

The Empiric Voice

The Voice of Science

From Sculpture to Painting
Voice of Truth

The Balzacian Text
Modification

The Three Points of Entry
The Pensive Text
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143
144
147
151
154
156
157
160
162
163
165
167
171
173
176
178
181
184
185
187
190
197
198
200
202
203
205
207
209
211
212
214
216



