## IV

## Key

1	Evaluation	3
п	Interpretation	4
ш	Connotation: Against	6
IV	Connotation: For, even so	7
v	Reading, Forgetting	10
VI	Step by Step	11
VII	The Starred Text	13
VIII	The Broken Text	14
IX	How Many Readings?	15
x	Sarrasine	16
XI	The Five Codes	18
XII	The Weaving of Voices	20
XIII	Citar	22
XIV	Antithesis I: the supplement	26
xv	The Full Score	28
xvi	Beauty	33
XVII	The Castration Camp	35
xvIII	The Castrato's Posterity	37
XIX	Index, Sign, Money	39
xx	The Dissolve of Voices	41
XXI	Irony, Parody	44
XXII	Very Natural Actions	

XXIII	Painting as a Model	54
XXIV	Transformation as Game	58
xxv	The Portrait	60
XXVI	Signified and Truth	61
XXVII	Antithesis II: the marriage	65
XXVIII	Character and Figure	67
XXIX	The Alabaster Lamp	69
xxx	Beyond and Short	71
XXXI	The Disturbed Replication	73
XXXII	Delay	75
XXXIII	And/or	76
XXXIV	The Prattle of Meaning	78
xxxv	The Real, the Operable	80
XXXVI	Folding, Unfolding	82
XXXVII	The Hermeneutic Sentence	84
xxxvIII	Contract-narratives	88
XXXIX	This Is Not an "Explication de Texte"	90
XL	The Birth of Thematics	92
XLI	The Proper Name	94
XLII	Codes of Class	97
XLIII	Stylistic Transformation	100
XLIV	The Historical Character	101
XLV	Depreciation	104
XLVI	Completeness	105
XLVII	S/Z	106
XLVIII	The Unformulated Enigma	107
XLIX	The Voice	109
L	The Reassembled Body	111
LI	The Blazon	113
LII	The Masterpiece	114
LIII	Euphemism	119
LIV	Behind, Beyond	122
LV	Language as Nature	126
LVI	The Tree	128
LVII	The Lines of Destination	131
LVIII	The Story's Interest	135

LIX	Three Codes Together	139
LX	The Casuistry of Discourse	140
LXI	Narcissistic Proof	143
LXII	Equivocation I: double understanding	144
LXIII	Psychological Proof	147
LXIV	The Voice of the Reader	151
LXV	The "Scene"	154
LXVI	The Readerly I: "Everything holds together"	156
LXVII	How an Orgy Is Created	157
LXVIII	The Braid	160
LXIX	Equivocation II: metonymic falsehood	162
LXX	Being-Castrated and Castration	163
LXXI	The Transposed Kiss	165
LXXII	Aesthetic Proof	167
LXXIII	The Signified as Conclusion	171
LXXIV	The Mastery of Meaning	173
LXXV	The Declaration of Love	176
LXXVI	Character and Discourse	178
LXXVII	The Readerly II: determined/determinant	181
LXXVIII	To Die of Ignorance	184
LXXIX	Before Castration	185
LXXX	Dénouement and Disclosure	187
LXXXI	Voice of the Person	190
LXXXII	Glissando	197
LXXXIII	Pandemia	198
LXXXIV	Literature Replete	200
LXXXV	Interrupted Replication	202
LXXXVI	The Empiric Voice	203
LXXXVII	The Voice of Science	205
LXXXVIII	From Sculpture to Painting	207
LXXXIX	Voice of Truth	209
XC	The Balzacian Text	211
XCI	Modification	212
XCII	The Three Points of Entry	214
XCIII	The Pensive Text	216